
Judge's Signatures

Begonia Gymfest
Meet Results
Sep 20-22, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 9/25/2013 5:46:04 PM

Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kira Fredericson761
Twisters

9.050 9.275 9.5509.425 37.300
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sophie Parenti710
Airborne

8.600 9.000 9.3759.375 36.350
3 4 3 4T 2 

2 

Sophia Wells767
Twisters

8.150 8.825 9.6509.400 36.025
10 9T 2 1 3 

3 

Sopheary Howser730
GymStars Stockton

8.375 8.850 9.4259.275 35.925
5 6T 4 3 4 

4 

Liliane Carleton739
Head Over Heels

8.800 8.825 9.3758.775 35.775
2 9T 11 4T 5 

5 

Jadin Brown738
Head Over Heels

8.250 9.100 9.2008.800 35.350
6T 3 10 9T 6 

6 

Kamryn Stoffel734
GymStars Stockton

8.200 9.175 9.2008.750 35.325
8T 2 12 9T 7 

7 

Lola Aurelio735
Head Over Heels

8.450 8.850 9.0508.825 35.175
4 6T 9 12T 8 

8 

Kelly Ilmi705
Airborne

8.100 8.850 9.3508.525 34.825
11 6T 15 6 9 

9 

Giselle Gutierrez749
Technique

8.000 8.650 9.2508.600 34.500
12 11 14 7 10 

10 

Addison Amaral723
Elite

8.250 8.925 9.2258.075 34.475
6T 5 17 8 11 

11 

Rowan Watson756
Technique

7.950 8.100 9.0509.075 34.175
13 14 6 12T 12 

12 

Priscilla Nguyen709
Airborne

7.900 8.375 9.0008.850 34.125
14T 12 7T 15T 13 

13 

Kristin Lin708
Airborne

8.200 7.975 9.1758.400 33.750
8T 15 16 11 14 

14 

Ciara Marciano753
Technique

7.650 8.125 9.0508.850 33.675
17 13 7T 12T 15 

15 

Amanda Boudier745
Technique

7.700 7.925 8.8259.175 33.625
16 16 5 17 16 

16 

Danna Coyne728
GymStars Stockton

7.900 0.000 9.0008.650 25.550
14T 17 13 15T 17 

17 
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